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Mining Privi/.egea to be atrudc off the: .Regiater.-Notice un(ler the Mining Amendment Act, 1914. 

Mining }tegistra.r's Office, Kumara, 8th February, 1924. 

N OTICE is hereby given that, if within three months from the date hereof cause is not shown to the contrary, each of 
the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto will be struck off the Registers kept by me, in pursuance of 

section 30 of the Mining Amendment Act, 1914. 
C. W. CARVER, Mining Registrar. 

SCHEDULE. 

No. Date. Nature of Privilege. Locality. Registered Holder. 

----------;'----------- --'--------------------------------
! 

1277/90" 
2/99 
3/99 

5/99 
9/99 

ll/99 
19/99 
24/99_ 
25/99 

27/99 
28/99 
30/99 

31/99 
42,1./99 

45/99 
102/99 

108/99 
109/99 
lll/99 
112/99 
117/99 
122/99 
123/99 
129/!m 

1/00 
2/00 

22/00 
37/00 
71/00 
72/00 

101/00 
141/00 

142/00 
11/01 
15/01 
20/01 
21/01 
22/01 
28/01 

29/01 
33/01 
46/01 
57/01 
70/01 

82/01 

83/01 
4/02 

21/02 
31/02 
37/02 
42/02 
48/02 

50/02 

2/03 

18/03 
17/03 

34/03 
39/03 
4/04 

8/04 
21/04 

24/04 

10/10/90 
12/4/99 
12/4/99 

. 12/4/99 
. 12/4/99 

12/4/99 
25/5/99 
14/6/99 
5/7/99 

5/7/99 
5/7/99 
5/7/99 

5/7/99 
20/7/99 

25/7/99 
22/11/99 

22/11/99 
22/11/99 
22/11/99 
22/11/99 
13/12/99 
13/12/99 
13/12/99 

17/1/00 

31/1/00 
31/1/00 
18/4/00 
23/5/00 
4/7/00 
4/7/00 

16/8/00 
6/12/00 

6/12/00 
16/1/01 
16/1/01 
13/2/01 
6/3/01 

20/3/01 
10/4/01 

24/4/01 
24/4/01 
20/6/01 
18/7/01 
4/9/01 

20/11/01 

18/12/01 
19/2/02 
18/6/02 
2/10/02 

15/10/02 
5/11/02 

16/12/02 

16/12/02 

21/1/03 

20/5/03 
20/5/03 

16/9/03 
18/11/03 
20/1/04 

3/2/04 
18/5/04 

18/5/04 

'Water-race 
Tunnel 
Tail-race 

Dam 
Tunnel tail-race 
Special site 
Tunnel tail-race 
Dam 
Tail-race 

Dar:: 
Tail-race 
Special site 

Water-race 
Tail-race 
Special site 
Tunnel 
Tail-race 
Tunnel 
Tunnel tail-race 
Tunnel 

Branch race 
Tramway 
Rpecial site 
Water-race 
Drainage area 
Special site 

Tail-;~ce 

" Tunnel tail-race 
Tail-race 
Water-race 

Spe~lal site 
Dam 

Tail-race 

Spe~ial site 
Tunnel 
Dam 

Tail-race 

Water-ra-0e 
Tail-race 
Water-race 
Dam · 
Tail-race 

" Drainage-race 

Main tail-race 

Special site .. 

Bywash 
Ordinary claim 

Tail-race 
Tim her-shoot 
Tail-race 

Dan{' 

Westbrook 
Channel Terrace 
Westbrook Terrace 

South Creek 
Larrikins 
Kapitea, Creek 
Shamrock Lead 
Kapitea Creek .. 
Shamrock Lead 

Seven Mile Creek 
Larrikins 
Kumara 

" Westbrook 

Shai:{rock Flat 

Greenstone 
Baucke's Creek .. 
Shamrock Lead 
Quinn's Terrace 
Greenstone 
Quinn's Terrace 
Payne's Gully .• 
Quinn's Terrace 

Revell's Terrace 

Dillman; 
Taipo 

c.:pe Terrace 
Teremakau Flat 

" Larrikins 

Hoh~nu 
Marsden Road 
Kumara Junction 
Westbrook 

Kumara 
Maori Point 
Kumara 
Cape Terrace 
Peter's Terrace 

Warden's Reserve 

Hohonu River .. 
Raye's Terrace .. 
Three Mile Creek 
Westbrook 
Greenstone 

Serp;~tine Creek 

Larrikins 

Kapitea Bridge .. 

Payne's Gully 
Westbrook 

Morris Point 
Dillmans Road 
Tramway Terrace · 

Paddy's Gully 
Greenstone Road 

M. Foley. 
William Patrick Moynihan. 
John A'Court, J. E. Gilbert, and Walter 

H. Evenden. 
James Wylde. 
Denis Neville, jun. 
,James Wylde. 
Catherine Thomson and David Thomson. 
James Wylde. 
Henry Burger, John Gilbert, and Joseph 

Stewart. 
Eric Johansen. 
Frederick Thorn and John Scott. 
K Smith, Emil Burger, John Burger, and 

Arthur Burger. 
Mary Candy. 
Yep One, Cum Yung, Lem Gee, Tom Ming, 

and Ah Fong. 
Ditto. 
George Brown, Henry Burger, H. Richards, 

and May Hassell. 
Stewart Robert Harris. . 
T. Moynilia.n, D. Neville, and Julia McGrath. 
Frederick Thorn and John Scott. 
Maria. Evenden and T. Jamaison. 
William John :Mcllroy. 
William Bernard Gilbert. 
John Gilbert and L. Toma.si. 
W. J. Evans, Thoma.s Can~, and Richard 

Roberts. 
Henry Stubbs and James Steel. 

David Carter McConnon. 
Michael Mcinernv. 
M. Mcinerny arid Henry l\Iordaunt. 

Lawrence Dunn. 
Samuel Arnerich, Trepo Vocasovitch, and 

John Hamer. 
Ditto. 
John Sight and W. J. McI!roy. 
Thoma.s McGrath. 
Stewart Robert Harris. 

William M~~ris. 
Young Tse, Sin Hung, Lum Chun, and 

George B. Way. 
Carl Peter Carlsson. 
Ferdinand Bischoff. 
Mary Candy. 
W. Dreykluft and James Reiha. 
Ah Lye, Ah Yen, Ah Key, Ah Joe, and 

George B. Way. 
Samuel Arnerich, John Hamer, and Trepo 

Voca.sovitvh. 
Stewart Robert Harris. 
William· John McI!roy. 
Sarah Dixon. 
William John Mcilroy. 
James Bigg, W. Keech, and J. A. Murdoch. 
John Harrington and Charles Cox. 
William Berdinner, D. Brazzell, and Eliza­

beth Morgan. 
George R. Rudkin, James Shannon, and 

T. Marks. 
T. Baxter, W. Baxter, M. Baxter, G. D. 

Wilson, J. D. Gillies, and W. J. Mcilroy. 
Sarah Dixon. 
Fong Yee, Chow Foo, Chow Jug, ,md Chow 

Now. 
Alexander McKenzie. 
George Robert Rudkin. 
Joseph Stubbs, Richard Bell, and Trepo 

Voca.sovitch. 
Robert Harris. 
Lum Fun, Lem Gee, Cum Yung, and Fong 

Shem. 
Ditto. 


